
 

 

 
Date: August 16, 2024 

 
To, 
BSE Limited 
Corporate Relationships Department 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,  
Rotunda Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001  
 
BSE Code: 512453  
 
Dear Sir/ Madam, 
 
Sub: Newspaper Advertisements 
 
Ref: Regulation 33 read with regulation 47(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 
   
Pursuant to Regulation 33 read with regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed newspaper publications of 
the extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the First Quarter 
ended on June 30, 2024, published in Financial Express (English and Gujarati editions) on 
August 15, 2024. 
 
Please take the same on record 
 
Thanking you 
FOR SHRI JAGDAMBA POLYMERS LIMITED 
 
 
____________________________________ 
Dharmistha Kabra 
Company Secretary 
Enclosures: As above 
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For Digidrive Distributors Limited
Kriti Jain

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place : Kolkata
Date : August 14, 2024

Digidrive Distributors Limited
Registered Office: 33, Jessore Road, Dum Dum, Kolkata - 700 028

web: www.digidrivelimited.com, Email id: digidrive.sec@rpsg.in, CIN:L51909WB2022PLC252287

NOTICE TO THE MEMBERS FOR THE SECOND ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

Date : 14th August, 2024
Place : Ahmedabad Shri Kirit Patel

Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 03353684 

For, ASTRON PAPER AND BOARD MILL LIMITED

(Rs. In Lakhs except Earning per Share (EPS)

Particulars
Sr.
No.

Extract of Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30th June, 2024

NOTES:

1 The above results of Astron Paper & Board Mill Ltd. ("the Company") along with its Subsidiary were reviewed by the Audit Committee 

 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 14th August,2024. The aforesaid unaudited 

 consolidated financial results have been subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditor of the Holding Company. 

2 The above is an extract of the details format of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under 

 Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.

3 The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com 

 and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.astronpaper.com

Quarter Ended Year Ended

ASTRON PAPER & BOARD MILL LIMITED
Regd. Office: D-702, 7th Floor Ganesh Meridian, Opp. High Court, S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380060 

Tel: (079) 40081221, Fax: (079) 40081220 CIN: L21090GJ2010PLC063428 

Web:www.astronpaper.com Mail: cs@astronpaper.com

astron
PAPER & BOARD MILL LTD.

R

E x c e l l i n g  w i t h  I n n o v a t i o n

31.03.2024
Audited

30.06.2023
Unaudited

30.06.2024
Unaudited

31.03.2024
Audited

Total Income from Operations

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, 

Exceptional and extraordinary items) 

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after 

Exceptional and extraordinary items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after 

exceptional and extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) 

and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

Equity Share Capital

Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as at 

31st March

Earnings Per Share (Face Value  INR 10/- each) 

Basic and Diluted

Total Income from Operations

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, 

Exceptional and extraordinary items) 

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after 

exceptional and extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) 

and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for 

continuing and discontinued operations)

1. Basic:

2. Diluted:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

7893.02

-859.51

-859.51

-612.92

-611.25

4650.00

-1.31

 5,867.59 

 -1,343.81

 

 -1,343.81

 

 -950.94

 

 -946.10 

4650.00

 -2.05 

7897.43

-792.32

-497.77

-496.09

-1.07

7842.61

-249.28

-249.28

-188.67

-189.84

4650.00

-0.41

 7,867.99 

 -152.95

 

 -117.46

 

 -118.63

 

-0.25

31158.61

-1561.49

-1561.49

-1120.73

-1117.85

4650.00

10154.82

-2.41

31239.54

-1223.39

-878.05

-875.17

-1.88

 5,885.63

 

 -1,257.31 

 -889.63

 

 -884.79

 

-1.91

Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2024

UNITED POLYFAB GUJARAT LIMITED
Regd Office:Survey No. 238, 239, Shahwadi, Opp. New aarvee Denim, Narol-Sarkhej Highway, Ahmedabad–382 405, 

Gujarat, India • Ph: +91 9925232824  |  Email: info@unitedpolyfab.com;  |  Web: www.upgl.in

CIN : L18109GJ2010PLC062928

Extract Of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended On June 30, 2024

Key Numbers Of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results For Quarter Ended On June 30, 2024

(Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Note:- 
1. The above financial is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 

June 30, 2024 filed with the stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure 
Requirements Regulation) 2015. (The full format of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results is available on the National 
Stock Exchange Website at www.nseindia.com and Company's website at www.upgl.in. 

2. These Consolidated Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on August 14, 
2024 and were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 14, 2024.

1. The full format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on June 30, 2024, is available on the 
website of National Stock Exchange (NSE) at www.nseindia.com as well as on the Company's Website at www.upgl.in.

Note:  

2.  These Unaudited Standalone Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on August 14, 
2024 and were approved by the board of directors in their meeting held on August 14, 2024.

For, UNITED POLYFAB GUJARAT LIMITED
Sd/-

GAGAN NIRMALKUMAR MITTAL
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN: 00593377
Place: Ahmedabad
Date:  August 14, 2024

30-06-2024 31-03-2024 30-06-2023

Year 
ended on 

31-03-2024

Unaudited AuditedAudited Unaudited

Total Income From Operations

Net Prot / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or 
Extraordinary items) 

Net Prot/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional 
and/or Extraordinary items)

Net Prot/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional 
and/or Extraordinary items)

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Prot / 
(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive 
Income (after tax)]

Equity Share Capital 

Particulars

376.98

2295.16

1.64

–

1.64

13790.36

249.31

249.31

376.98

91131.43

1,231.05

1,231.05

660.85

664.06

2295.16

–

3.09

3.09

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

–

21,644.61

274.94

274.84

-12.64

-9.43

2295.16

-0.004

-0.004

Earnings Per Share  (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and 
discontinued operations)-

Basic : (not annualzed for the quarter ended)

Diluted:(not annualzed for the quarter ended)

Other Equity

Quarter ended on 

30-06-2024 31-03-2024 30-06-2023

Year 
ended on 

31-03-2024

Unaudited AuditedAudited Unaudited

Turnover

Prot / Loss Before Tax

Prot / Loss After Tax

Particulars

13,772.68

249.31

376.98

90,847.72

1,231.16

660.92

21,046.21

386.43

329.32

21,609.51

274.94

-12.59

Quarter ended on 

B&B TRIPLEWALL CONTAINERS LIMITED

CIN: L21015KA2011PLC060106
Reg Off: Sy. No. 263/2/3, Marsur Madiwal Village, Kasaba Hobli, 

Anekal Taluk, Bangalore – 562106

Website: www.boxandboard.in | E-mail ID.: cs@boxandboard.in | Cont.: 7353751669

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2024
(Rs. in Lacs, except as stated otherwise)

Note: - 

1. The above is the extract of detail financial Result submitted to NSE under regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Reg,

2015. The full financial Result along with notes is available on Company website www.boxandboard.in, on NSE

website www.nseindia.in and on BSE website www.bseindia.com.  

2. Financial Result have been prepared accordance to Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015

prescribed under section 133 of Companies Act, 2013. The figures for the previous period have been restated,

regrouped and reclassified wherever required to company with the requirement of Ind AS.

By Order of the Board of Directors

For, B&B Triplewall Containers Limited

Sd/-

Place: Bangalore Manish Kumar Gupta 

Date:  14.08.2024 Chairman & Managing Director

Particulars Standalone Financial Result Consolidated Financial Result

Quarter
ending

Quarter
ending

Year
ending

Quarter
ending

Quarter
ending

Year
ending

30th June 2024

(unaudited)

30th June, 2023

(unaudited)

31st March,

2024 (Audited)

30th June 2024

(unaudited)

30th June, 2023

(unaudited)

31st March,

2024 (Audited)

Total income from operations (net) 10,432.45 8,578.84 37,451.51 10,623.99 8,560.97 37,539.43

Net  Profit  /  (Loss)  for  the  period
(before   Tax,   Exceptional   and/or
Extraordinary items) 418.25 619.37 2,585.55 344.60 618.54 

2,307.63 

Net  Profit  /  (Loss)  for  the  period
before tax (after Exceptional and/or
Extraordinary items) 418.25 619.37 2,585.55 344.60 618.54 

2,307.63 

Net  Profit  /  (Loss)  for  the  period
after  tax  (after  Exceptional  and/or
Extraordinary items) 310.80 451.03 1,920.29 249.61 450.41 1,689.97

Total comprehensive income for the
period (comprising profit for the period
after tax and other comprehensive
income after tax 308.91 451.03 1,913.54 247.73 450.41 1,683.22

Equity Share Capital 2,051.12 2,051.12 2,051.12 2,051.12 2,051.12 2,051.12 

Other equity 10,382.98 8,853.92 10,074.06 10,178.50 8,853.14 9,912.40

Earnings Per Share (annualised) (face
value of 10/- each)

Basic: 6.06 8.80 9.36 5.23 8.79 8.58

Diluted: 6.06 8.80 9.36 5.23 8.79 8.58

Debt Service Coverage ratio
(annualized) 0.14 0.24 0.18 0.14 0.27 0.17 

Interest Service Coverage ratio 3.00 5.00 5.32 2.44 5.00 4.38 

Debt to Equity Ratio 1.62 1.23 1.48 1.73 1.31 1.58
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કામગીરીમાંથી કુલ આવક (નેટ)

સમયગાળા માટે ચો�ખો નફો (કર પહેલાં, 
અસાધારણ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ વ�તુઓ)

કર પહેલાંના સમયગાળા માટે ચો�ખો નફો, 
(અસાધારણ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ વ�તુઓ પછી)

કર પછીના સમયગાળા માટે ચો�ખો નફો 
(અસાધારણ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ વ�તુઓ પછી)
સમયગાળા માટે કુલ #યાપક આવક (કર પછી) અને 
અ$ય #યાપક આવક (કર પછી)

ઇ&'વટી શેર કેિપટલ
પાછલા વષ.ની બેલે$સ શીટમાં બતા#યા 
1માણે અનામત (પુનઃમૂ4યાંકન અનામત િસવાય)

5મ 5મ 
નં.નં. િવગતિવગત

12332.91

1233.77

1233.77

953.17

953.17

87.58

–

1/-

10.88

9560.11

1103.13

1103.13

848.60

818.60

87.58

–

1/-

9.35

૩૦મી જૂન, ૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલા િ<માિસક �ટે$ડલોન અનઓ>ડટેડ નાણાંકીય પ>રણામોનો અક.૩૦મી જૂન, ૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલા િ<માિસક �ટે$ડલોન અનઓ>ડટેડ નાણાંકીય પ>રણામોનો અક.

ઇ&'વટી શેર મૂડીની ફેસ વે4યુ (?ા.)

શેર દીઠ કમાણી (અસાધારણ વ�તુઓ પહેલાં અને પછી) 
મૂળભૂત / પાતળું:

નDધ: (i) ઉપરો'ત SEBI (િલ&�ટંગ અને અ$ય >ડ�'લોઝર જ?રીયાતો) રેJયુલેશ$સ, ૨૦૧૫ ના િનયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ �ટોક એ'સચે$જમાં 
ફાઈલ કરાયેલ િ<માિસક નાણાંકીય પ>રણામોના િવગતવાર ફોમOટનો એક અક. છે. િ<માિસક નાણાંકીય પ>રણામોનું સંપૂણ. ફોમOટ �ટોક 
એ'સચે$જની વેબસાઇટ એટલે કે www.bseindia.com અને કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ એટલે કે www.shrijagdamba.com પર ઉપલPધ 
છે. (ii) ઉપરો'ત નાણાંકીય પ>રણામો ૧૪/૦૮/૨૦૨૪ ના રોજ યોRયેલી તેની બેઠકમાં ઓ>ડટ કિમ>ટ Tારા તેની સમU મૂકવામાં આ#યા હતા 
અને તેની સમીUા કરવામાં આવી હતી અને તે જ તારીખે યોRયેલી તેની બેઠકમાં બોડ. ઓફ >ડરે'ટસ. Tારા મંજૂર કરવામાં આવી હતી.

�ી જગદંબા પોિલમસ� િલિમટેડ�ી જગદંબા પોિલમસ� િલિમટેડ માટે,
સહી/-

રમાકાંત ભોજનગરવાલારમાકાંત ભોજનગરવાલા
 (મેને�જંગ �ડરે�ટર)

  (ડીઆઈએન: ૦૦૦૧૨૭૩૩)
તારીખ: ૧૪.૦૮.૨૦૨૪તારીખ: ૧૪.૦૮.૨૦૨૪
0થળ: અમદાવાદ0થળ: અમદાવાદ

11156.84

901.38

783.56

783.56

87.58

–

1/-

8.95

901.38

36700.75

4433.52

3227.34

3227.34

87.58

24417.53

1/-

36.85

4433.52

૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૪૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૪
અનઓ>ડટેડઅનઓ>ડટેડ

િ<માિસક ગાળાનાિ<માિસક ગાળાના
૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૪૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૪

ઓ>ડટેડઓ>ડટેડ
૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૩૩૦.૦૬.૨૦૨૩
અનઓ>ડટેડઅનઓ>ડટેડ

વષ.ના અંતે  વષ.ના અંતે  
૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૪૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૪

ઓ>ડટેડઓ>ડટેડ

(ઇપીએસ િસવાય ?. લાખોમાં )(ઇપીએસ િસવાય ?. લાખોમાં )

�ી જગદંબા પો�લમસ� �લિમટ�ડ
CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829

admin@jagdambapolymers.com www.shrijagdamba.comઈ-મેલ:ઈ-મેલ: • • વેબસાઈટ:વેબસાઈટ:

ર�જ0ટડ� ઓિફસ:ર�જ0ટડ� ઓિફસ: હામ�ની, 4થો માળ, 15/એ, �ી િવ9ાનગર કો. ઓપ. હાઉ. સો. િલ., નાબાડ�ની સામે, 
ઉ0માનપુરા ગાડ�ન પાસે, અમદાવાદ–380014 : 079-26565792 • • ટેિલફોન નં. ટેિલફોન નં.
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